BRAVE MABALO SINGH

Zone 4,Bantay, llocos Sur 2727, Philippines
09171500831

bravemsingh@gmail.com

Education
2007 Bachelor of Science in Nursing, University of Northern Philippines, Vigan City
2005 Certificate in Midwifery, University of Northern Philippines, Vigan City

2001 Bachelor in Fine Arts (undergraduate), , University of Northern Philippines, Vigan City

Awards

2013 Third Place ,Tanaw-BSP Art Awards , Manila

2013 Third Palce ,GSIS Art Competition, Manila

2006 honorable Mention, Shell Student National Art Competition, Manila

2005 honorable Mention, PLDT_DPC National cover Art Competition, Manila

Solo Exhibition

2016 Surviving Traces Boston gallery Manila
2017 Inthe Fading Afternoon Light Blanc Gallery Manila
2017 Memento Pinto Art Gallery Antipolo
2018 Recollection Blanc Art Gallery Manila

2018 Never Lost Boston Gallery Manila



Group Exhibitions

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2013

2012

Art Fair

2013

2014

2015

2016

2016

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

Pintokyo Pinto Art Gallery
Plain Artcube Gallery
Cancion llocana Siquia Mansion

Resemblance/Remembrance  Boston Gallery

Perya Canvas Gallery-Vargas Museum

Burburtia Metro Gallery

Only in the Philippines Canvas Gallery-Vargas Museum

Connections Pinto Art Gallery
Place Memory Boston Gallery
Abundant Self Art Galleleia

The Waiting Game Pinto Art Gallery
Segunda-Buena Mano Pinto Art Gallery

Grupo Biag Pinto Art Gallery

Manila Art Fair Art Galleleia

Manila Art Fair Vmeme Contemporary
Manila Art Fair Vmeme Contemporary
Manila Art Fair Vmeme Contemporary
Art Fair Philippines Canvas Gallery

Art Fair Philippines Boston Gallery
Manila Art Fair Vmeme Contemporary
Art Fair Philippines Blanc Gallery
Xavier Art Fair Blanc Gallery

Manila Art Fair Vmeme Contemporary

Manila
Manila
Manila
Manila
Manila
Manila
Manila
Manila
Manila

Manila

Japan

Manila

llocos sur

Manila
Manila
Manila
Manila
llocos Norte
Manila
Manila
Antipolo City
Antipolo City

Antipolo City



Collections
Pinto Art Museum Antipolo City,Philippines
GSIS Museum Manila,Philippine

Central Bank of the Philippines Manila,Philippines



