# **BRAVE MABALO SINGH**

Zone 4, Bantay, Ilocos Sur 2727, Philippines

#### 09171500831

bravemsingh@gmail.com

## **Education**

2007	Bachelor of Science in Nursing, University of Northern Philippines, Vigan City
2005	Certificate in Midwifery, University of Northern Philippines, Vigan City
2001	Bachelor in Fine Arts (undergraduate), , University of Northern Philippines, Vigan City

#### **Awards**

2013	Third Place ,Tanaw-BSP Art Awards , Manila
2013	Third Palce ,GSIS Art Competition, Manila
2006	honorable Mention, Shell Student National Art Competition, Manila
2005	honorable Mention PLDT DPC National cover Art Competition, Manila

#### **Solo Exhibition**

2016	Surviving Traces	Boston gallery	Manila
2017	In the Fading Afternoon Light	Blanc Gallery	Manila
2017	Memento	Pinto Art Gallery	Antipolo
2018	Recollection	Blanc Art Gallery	Manila
2018	Never Lost	Boston Gallery	Manila

# **Group Exhibitions**

2018	Pintokyo		Pinto Art Gallery	Japan	
2018	Plain		Artcube Gallery	Manila	
2017	Cancion Ilocana		Siquia Mansion	Ilocos s	ur
2017	Resemblance/Rememb	orance	Boston Gallery	Manila	
2016	Perya	Canvas	s Gallery-Vargas Museum		Manila
2016	Burburtia	Metro	Gallery		Manila
2015	Only in the Philippines	Canvas	s Gallery-Vargas Museum		Manila
2015	Connections	Pinto A	Art Gallery		Ilocos Norte
2015	Place Memory	Boston	n Gallery		Manila
2014	Abundant Self	Art Ga	lleleia		Manila
2014	The Waiting Game	Pinto A	Art Gallery		Antipolo City
2013	Segunda-Buena Mano	Pinto A	Art Gallery		Antipolo City
2012	Grupo Biag	Pinto A	Art Gallery		Antipolo City

## Art Fair

2013	Manila Art Fair Art Galleleia	Manila
2014	Manila Art Fair Vmeme Contemporary	Manila
2015	Manila Art Fair Vmeme Contemporary	Manila
2016	Manila Art Fair Vmeme Contemporary	Manila
2016	Art Fair Philippines Canvas Gallery	Manila
2017	Art Fair Philippines Boston Gallery	Manila
2017	Manila Art Fair Vmeme Contemporary	Manila
2018	Art Fair Philippines Blanc Gallery	Manila
2018	Xavier Art Fair Blanc Gallery	Manila
2018	Manila Art Fair Vmeme Contemporary	Manila

# Collections

Pinto Art Museum Antipolo City, Philippines

GSIS Museum Manila, Philippine

Central Bank of the Philippines Manila, Philippines